
COURSE Simple Tally Seat Max Section Accounted For
AVID 1 4481 110 22 5.0 Y(5)
AVID 2 4482 107 25 4.3 Y (5)
AVID 3 4483 123 22 5.6 Y (6)
AVID 4 4484 105 28 3.8 Y (5)

English 1 PAP 1113 110 22 5.0 Y (5)
English 2 PAP 1123 107 22 4.9 Y (5)
English 0309 NEED # 25 0.0
English 3 DC 113130 123 28 4.4
Engl 4 (1302) 114130 28 0.0

Alg 1 PAP 221102 50 20 2.5 Y (3)
Geom PAP 2213 99 28 3.5 Y (4)
Alg 2 PAP 2223 102 28 3.6 Y (4)

MATH 0309 224000 28 0.0
MATH 0310
MATH 1314 223030 96 28 3.4 Y (4)

Alg Rsng 2225
IPC PAP 331502 47 25 1.9 Y (2)
Bio 1 DC 332130
Bio Dual 332130 107 25 4.3 Y (5)

Chem PAP 3333 94 28 3.4 Y (4)
Phys PAP 3343 63 28 2.3 Y (3)

W Geog PAP 4413 25 0.0
W Hist PAP 4423 107 25 4.3 Y (5)
US Hist DC 4431D 25 0.0

Econ 4451 53 28 1.9 Y (1/1)
GOVT 444130 142 28 5.1 Y (6)

Phys Anth 447830 16 28 0.6
Cult Anth 447930 30 28 1.1

PHED 1164 5501DA 142 30 4.7 Y (5)
FPF Sports 5502 142 30 4.7 Y (5)
Spanish 1 5631 46 22 2.1 Y (3)

Span 2 PAP 5634 93 25 3.7 Y (5)
Span 3 DC 563634 30 28 1.1 Y (2)
Span 4 DC 563734 30 28 1.1 Y (2)

BUSIM 2 DC CT416D 113 24 4.7 Y (5)
Alg 1, IPC, Span 2, Chem, Geom, PE will go up when freshman are added



Spanish 3/4 will go down after testing and former option would be COSC

Teacher Replacing... RM Fam 1st 2nd 3RD 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Geometry El Guermai 3103 ROY Geom PAP Geom PAP PD Geom PAP LL ALG RSNG ALG RSNG Geom PAP

Booth 3109 SPA LL StuCo Chem PAP Chem PAP Chem PAP Chem PAP PD StuCo Coord
Burke 3103 TIG AVID 3 (3202) AVID 3  (3204) AVID 3  (3103) SRV Coor. PD SRV Coor. SRV Coor. SRV Coor.

Herrera 3204 RR LL PD W Hist PAP W Hist PAP W Hist PAP LL W Hist PAP W Hist PAP
Dorsey 3211 BEA MAPS SPAN 2311/2312 Spanish 1 PD SPAN 2311/2312 Spanish 1 Spanish 1 ESL
Prioleau 3202 BDEV PD TSI Prep TSI Prep LL TSI Prep AVID 2 AVID 2 TSI Prep

Rodriguez Dunn 3102 TTN PD English 1 PAP LL Eng 2 PAP Eng 2 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS English 1 PAP
Government Gable 3104 PHO Econ GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 PD GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 LL
Limegrover 3113 GAT COSC 1301 LL (YRBK) COSC 1301 COSC 1301 COSC 1301 IT PD COSC 1301

Morales 3111 DRA Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL PD Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL
Pama 3106 WOL Bio Dual MAPS Bio Dual Bio PAP Bio Dual PD Bio Dual Bio Dual
Sutton Schooler 3105 THU PD LL  Eng 2 PAP English 1 PAP English 1 PAP English 1 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS

Schwind Richardson 3203 TRI Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP PD Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP LL Alg 1 PAP
Schoettlin 3201 PAN PHED 1164 PHED 1164 PHED 1164 LL FPF FPF FPF PD
Douglas 3107 RAI AVID 1 LL AVID 1 AVID 1 PD MAPS AVID 1 AVID 1

IPC/Physics Shmaefsky 3112 BANG Phys PAP LL IPC PAP Phys PAP LL Phys PAP IPC PAP PD
Alexander 3108 AZT Alg 2 PAP Alg 2 PAP PD Alg 2 PAP TSI-Math Prep TSI-Math Prep LL Alg 2 PAP

Small 3101 JAG AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID Coord PD AVID 3 AVID 3 AVID 3 
Thomas 3205 GRIF AVID 4 AVID 4 AVID 4 CR PD CR AVID 4 CR

Ozek Young 3110 ROOS MATH 1314/1316 MATH 1314/1342 PD MATH 1314/1316 MATH 1314/1316 LL MATH 1314/1316 LL
Schooler New SCE THU MAPS
Vacancy New ICS
Sped ALT DRAM 1310 (LGI) DRAM 1310 (LGI) HUMA 1301 (3107) HUMA 1301 (3109)

Lead Counselor

*LSC sections on campus are only guaranteed for fall.  Will need to plan with LSC for spring.  Currently opposite fall.
*GOVT 2306 in spring is not built.  Need to decide mode of instruction. 
*Schooler and/or Saxon may add a MAPS for at-risk students



Teacher RM Fam 1st 2nd 3RD 4th Fam 5th 6th 7th 8th
Alexander 3108 AZT Alg 2 PAP Alg 2 PAP PD Alg 2 PAP AZT TSI-Math Prep TSI-Math Prep LL Alg 2 PAP

Booth 3109 SPA LL StuCo Chem PAP Chem PAP SPA Chem PAP Chem PAP PD StuCo Coord
Burke TIG AVID 3 (3102) AVID 3  (3104) AVID 3  (3103) SRV Coor. TIG PD SRV Coor. SRV Coor. SRV Coor.

Dorsey 3211 BEA MAPS SPAN 2311 Spanish 1 PD BEA SPAN 2311 Spanish 1 Spanish 1 ESL
Douglas 3107 RAI AVID 1 MAPS AVID 1 AVID 1 RAI PD MAPS AVID 1 AVID 1
Huston 3104 PHO LL PD W Hist PAP W Hist PAP PHO W Hist PAP LL W Hist PAP W Hist PAP

Schooler 3204 THU Econ GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 PD THU GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 LL
Limegrover 3113 GAT COSC 1301 LL (YRBK) COSC 1301 COSC 1301 GAT COSC 1301 IT PD COSC 1301

Morales 3111 DRA Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL PD DRA Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL
Ozek 3110 ROOS MATH 1314 MATH 1314 PD MATH 1314 ROOS MATH 1314 LL MATH 1314 LL
Pama 3106 WOL Bio Dual LL Bio Dual Bio PAP WOL Bio Dual PD Bio PAP Bio Dual

Prioleau 3202 BDEV TSI Prep TSI Prep TSI Prep LL BDEV PD AVID 2 AVID 2 TSI Prep
Rodriguez 3102 TTN PD English 1 PAP LL Eng 2 PAP TTN Eng 2 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS English 1 PAP
Schoettlin 3201 PAN PHED 1164 PHED 1164 PHED 1164 LL PAN FPF FPF FPF PD
Schwind 3203 TRI Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP PD Alg 1 PAP TRI Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP LL Alg 1 PAP

Small 3101 JAG AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID Coord JAG PD AVID 3 AVID 3 AVID 3 
Smith 3112 BANG Phys PAP LL IPC PAP Phys PAP BANG LL Phys PAP IPC PAP PD
Rojas 3103 ROY Geom PAP Geom PAP PD Geom PAP ROY LL ALG RSNG ALG RSNG Geom PAP

Sutton 3105 RR PD LL  Eng 2 PAP English 1 PAP RR English 1 PAP English 1 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS
Thomas 3205 GRIF AVID 4 AVID 4 AVID 4 CR GRIF PD CR AVID 4 CR

DRAM 1310 (LGI) DRAM 1310 (LGI)
HUMA 1301 
(3213)

HUMA 1301 
(3213)







Teacher RM Fam 1st 2nd 3RD 4th Fam 5th 6th 7th 8th
Alexander 3108 AZT Alg 2 PAP Alg 2 PAP PD Alg 2 PAP AZT TSI-Math Prep TSI-Math Prep LL Alg 2 PAP

Booth 3109 SPA LL StuCo Chem PAP Chem PAP SPA Chem PAP Chem PAP PD StuCo Coord
Burke TIG AVID 3 (3202) AVID 3  (3204) AVID 3  (3103) SRV Coor. TIG PD SRV Coor. SRV Coor. SRV Coor.

Dorsey 3211 BEA MAPS SPAN 2312 Spanish 1 PD BEA SPAN 2312 Spanish 1 Spanish 1 ESL
Douglas 3107 RAI AVID 1 MAPS AVID 1 AVID 1 RAI PD MAPS AVID 1 AVID 1
Huston 3104 RR LL PD W Hist PAP W Hist PAP RR W Hist PAP LL W Hist PAP W Hist PAP

Schooler 3204 PHO Econ PD PHO LL
Limegrover 3113 GAT COSC 1301 LL (YRBK) COSC 1301 COSC 1301 GAT COSC 1301 IT PD COSC 1301

Morales 3111 DRA Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL PD DRA Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP Span 2 PAP LL
Ozek 3110 ROOS MATH 1316 MATH 1342 PD MATH 1342 ROOS MATH 1316 LL MATH 1316 LL
Pama 3106 WOL Bio Dual LL Bio Dual Bio PAP WOL Bio Dual PD Bio PAP Bio Dual

Prioleau 3202 BDEV TSI Prep TSI Prep TSI Prep LL BDEV PD AVID 2 AVID 2 TSI Prep
Rodriguez 3102 TTN PD English 1 PAP LL Eng 2 PAP TTN Eng 2 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS English 1 PAP
Schoettlin 3201 PAN FPF FPF FPF LL PAN PHED 1164 PHED 1164 PHED 1164 PD
Schwind 3203 TRI Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP PD Alg 1 PAP TRI Alg 1 PAP Alg 1 PAP LL Alg 1 PAP

Small 3101 JAG AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID Coord JAG PD AVID 3 AVID 3 AVID 3 
Smith 3112 BANG Phys PAP LL IPC PAP Phys PAP BANG LL Phys PAP IPC PAP PD
Rojas 3103 ROY Geom PAP Geom PAP PD Geom PAP ROY LL ALG RSNG ALG RSNG Geom PAP

Sutton 3105 THU PD LL  Eng 2 PAP English 1 PAP THU English 1 PAP English 1 PAP Eng 2 PAP MAPS
Thomas 3205 GRIF AVID 4 AVID 4 AVID 4 CR GRIF PD CR AVID 4 CR







Teacher 1st 2nd 3RD 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Alexander Alg 2 PAP Alg 2 PAP PD Alg 2 PAP TSI-Math Prep TSI-Math Prep LL Alg 2 PAP

Booth LL StuCo Chem PAP Chem PAP Chem PAP Chem PAP PD StuCo Coord

Burke AVID 3 (3202) AVID 3  (3204) AVID 3  (3103) SRV Coor. PD SRV Coor. SRV Coor. SRV Coor.

Staff Phys PAP LL IPC PAP Phys PAP LL Phys PAP IPC PAP PD

Small AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID 2 AVID Coord PD AVID 3 AVID 3 AVID 3 

Thomas AVID 4 AVID 4 AVID 4 CR PD CR AVID 4 CR

Staff Econ GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 PD GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 GOVT 2305 LL

Ozek MATH 1314 MATH 1314 PD MATH 1314 MATH 1314 LL MATH 1314 LL

Schoettlin PHED 1164 PHED 1164 PHED 1164 LL FPF FPF FPF PD

LSC DRAM 1310 DRAM 1310 HUMA 1301 HUMA 1301






